
States
2% reduction of 

state rate only Always last minute

Number Description  Price AL AR FL GA LA MA MO

Holiday 

Dates Midnight to Midnight

July 21-Jul 

23 Aug 5-6 Aug 4-6 Cancelled for 2017 Aug 4-5 Aug 12-13 Aug 4-6

Exemption 

Limits Each line item on the order cannot exceed $50 per item no $ limit $15 per item $20 per item no $ limit Cancelled for 2017 $50 per Item

104332 Snail Adhesive 7.00$     X X X X X X

104331 Snail Refill 4.50$     X X X X X X

129026 Fast Fuse Adhesive 10.00$   X X X X X X

129027 Fast Fuse Refill 7.50$     X X X X X X

104430 Stampin' Dimensionals 4.00$     X X X X X X

144108 Mini Stampin' Dimensionals 4.00$     X X X X X X

141825 Foam Adhesive Strips 8.00$     X X X X X X

144106 Multipurpose Adhesive Sheets 10.00$   X X X X X X

103683 Mini Glue Dots 5.25$     X X X X X X

110755 Multipurpose Liquid Glue 4.00$     X X X X X X

130148 Grid Paper 11.00$   X X X X X X

103579 Paper Snips 10.00$   X X X X X X

138995 Tear & Tape Adhesive 7.00$     X X X X X X

138309 Fine-Tip Glue Pen 7.00$     X X X X X X

132133 White Stampin' Chalk Markers 3.50$     X X X X X X

141673 Gold Binder Clips 7.00$     X X X X X X

144130 Gold Library Clips 6.00$     X X X X X X

144167 Eclectic Shaped Paper Clips 6.00$     X X X X X X

140559 Bow Paper Clips Embellishments 5.50$     X X X X X X

141393 2016-2018 In Color Stampin' Write Markers 15.00$   X X X X X X

144033 2017-2019 In Color Stampin' Write Markers 15.00$   X X X X X X

145480 Journaling Pens 5.00$     X X X X X X

102845 Blender Pen 12.00$   X X X X X X

various Stampin' Write Marker Kits 23.00$   X X X X

various Stampin' Write Marker Kits 29.00$   X X X X

100082 Basic Black Stampin' Write Marker 3.50$     X X X X X X

131264 Many Marvelous Markers 110.00$ X X

entire catalog Catalog X

if Govenor signs it

$2500 per item

Please note that you must place your order with Stampin’ Up! during the tax holiday period in order to 

receive these items tax-free (which is midnight on the first day to 11:50 PM on the last day of the tax 

holiday) . Also, keep in mind that this is a state sales tax holiday and may not apply to additional 

county, city and special jurisdiction taxes.  



Number Description  Price 

Holiday 

Dates Midnight to Midnight

Exemption 

Limits Each line item on the order cannot exceed

104332 Snail Adhesive 7.00$     

104331 Snail Refill 4.50$     

129026 Fast Fuse Adhesive 10.00$   

129027 Fast Fuse Refill 7.50$     

104430 Stampin' Dimensionals 4.00$     

144108 Mini Stampin' Dimensionals 4.00$     

141825 Foam Adhesive Strips 8.00$     

144106 Multipurpose Adhesive Sheets 10.00$   

103683 Mini Glue Dots 5.25$     

110755 Multipurpose Liquid Glue 4.00$     

130148 Grid Paper 11.00$   

103579 Paper Snips 10.00$   

138995 Tear & Tape Adhesive 7.00$     

138309 Fine-Tip Glue Pen 7.00$     

132133 White Stampin' Chalk Markers 3.50$     

141673 Gold Binder Clips 7.00$     

144130 Gold Library Clips 6.00$     

144167 Eclectic Shaped Paper Clips 6.00$     

140559 Bow Paper Clips Embellishments 5.50$     

141393 2016-2018 In Color Stampin' Write Markers 15.00$   

144033 2017-2019 In Color Stampin' Write Markers 15.00$   

145480 Journaling Pens 5.00$     

102845 Blender Pen 12.00$   

various Stampin' Write Marker Kits 23.00$   

various Stampin' Write Marker Kits 29.00$   

100082 Basic Black Stampin' Write Marker 3.50$     

131264 Many Marvelous Markers 110.00$ 

entire catalog Catalog

New this yr
NM OH SC TN TX VA

Aug 4-6 Aug 4-6 Aug 4-6 July 28-29 Aug 11-13 Aug 4-6

$30 per item

$20 per 

item no $ limit $100 per item

$100 per 

item

$20 per 

item
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